BPW Old Generation Camshaft Components

Iltem:|Part No: Description: Item:|Part No: Description:
1 |0311233080R  |BUSH, 36 x 50 x 60MM 16A |0509705181 CAMSHAFT RH 585MM
2 |0268020650 GREASE NIPPLE, M10 x 1.4 17 [0256760100R  |CIRCLIP, 42MM
3 [0312042020 SEAL OUTER 18 [0331012240 RING, 42 x 46 X 7TMM
4 [0256760100R  |CIRCLIP, 42 x 2.5MM 19 [0256792300R  |ORING, 40 x 2.5MM
5 [0312043140 BOOT, LARGE GREY 20 [0311244340R  |BUSH OUTER, BRONZE
6 0335030020 CLAMP 21 |FP5022 SLACK ADJUSTER
7 |0312043140 BOOT, LARGE GREY 22 [0332011100 DISC, CAMSHAFT
8 [0268500102 GREASE NIPPLE 23 [0326014080R  |LOCK NUT, M22 x 1.5MM
9 0322902190 PLATE, INNER
10 [0311314040R  |BUSH INNER, ROUND STEEL KITS
11 [0322902180 PLATE, OUTER 0509700KIT CAM BUSH MAJOR O/H KIT
12 [0312043140 BOOT, LARGE GREY 0980100142R  [CIRCLIP & WASHER KIT
13 [0335030020 CLAMP
14 [0256160590 CIRCLIP
15 [0539726030R  |RETURN SPRING, SLACK ADJUSTER
16 [0509705171 CAMSHAFT LH 585MM

Sep 07

FleetParts Group




BPW Old Generation Brake and Hub

420 X 180mm Brakes

Item:|Part No: Description: Item:|Part No: Description:
1A |ZTFDT200 6 BOLT DRUM (0310667080) 20 |0539746070R  |RETURN SPRING
1B |ZTFDT201 10 STUD DRUM (0310667120) 21 |0333134020R  |ROLLER, 22 x 42 x 59MM
2 [0239104922 3 SPOKE HUB (BARE) 22 0323213020 RETAINER
3 |FPs001 WHEEL STUD 3/4" 23 |0308442020R  |PIN ALLOY SHOE, 12 x 126MM
4 |FPTF60 WHEEL CLAMP 24A [FP5047B BONDED LINED SHOE
5 |FP6002 WHEEL NUT 3/4" 24B |FP5047R RIVETED LINED SHOE
6 [0537007130 SEAL CARRIER 25 |0300108050 PIN, 12 x 100MM
7 |0331098140 SEAL INNER, 118 x 165MM 26 0262020401 COTTER PIN, 10 x 90MM
8 [0331097150 SEAL OUTER, 113 x 155MM 27 |0339734110R  |RETURN SPRING, 210 x 21MM
9 [Tm33217 BEARING INNER 28 |N/A PLUG
10 [0301005220 DUST COVER GREASE SHIELD 29A [0908466020R  |ANCHOR PIN STEEL SHOE
11 0327248350 HUB 10 STUD 335 PCD 29B |N/A ANCHOR PIN CAST SHOE
12 |TM33213 BEARING OUTER 30 |FP5047 UNLINED SHOE
13 0262018401 COTTER PIN, 8 x 63MM
14 |0326217080R  |AXLE NUT, M52 x 2 KITS
15 ]0321224020 HUB CAP, 125 x 3MM 8 POINT 0533184010R 2 PIECE ROLLER AND SHAFT FOR
16 0337900230 DUST COVER PLUG STEEL SHOES
17 0312023060 SEAL 0311444030R  |ROLLER RETAINER
18 |R63A RIVET ALUMINIUM PACK 80
19 [BxBC/36/1 LINING SET (T090/4218)

Sep 07

FleetParts Group




BPW New Generation Camshaft Components

Conventional Beam 9000 Series

Item:|Part No: Description: Item:|Part No: Description:
1 |0311233080R  |BUSH, 35 x 50 x 60MM 16B |0509705261 CAMSHAFT RH 666 MM
2 [0268020650 GREASE NIPPLE, M10 x 1/4 16C (0509705231 CAMSHAFT LH 641 MM
3 [0312042020 SEAL OUTER 16D [0509705241 CAMSHAFT RH 641 MM
4 |0256760100R  |CIRCLIP, 42 x 2.5MM 17 [0256760100R  |CIRCLIP, 42 x 2.5MM
5 [0312043140 BOOT, LARGE GREY 18 [0331012240 WASHER, 42 x 46 X 7TMM
6 [0335030020 CLAMP 19 [0256792300R  |O'RING, 40 x 2.5MM
7 [0312043140 BOOT, LARGE GREY 20 [0311244340R  |BUSH OUTER, BRONZE
8 [0268500102 GREASE NIPPLE, SLACK ADJUSTER || 21 [FP5022 SLACK ADJUSTER
9 [0322902190 PLATE INNER 22 [0332011100 DISC, CAMSHAFT
10 [0311314040R  |BUSH INNER, ROUND STEEL 23 [0326014080R  |LOCK NUT, M22 x 1.5MM
11 [0322902180 PLATE OUTER
12 (0312043140 BOOT, LARGE GREY KITS
13 [0335030020 CLAMP 0509700KIT CAM BUSH MAJOR O/H KIT
14 (0256160590 CIRCLIP, CAMSHAFT 0980100142R  |CIRCLIP & WASHER KIT
15 [0539726030R  |RETURN SPRING, SLACK ADJUSTER
16A [0509705251 CAMSHAFT LH 666MM

Sep 07

FleetParts Group



BPW New Generation Camshaft Components
Conventional Beam 9000 Series

Sep 07 FleetParts Group



BPW New Generation Conventional Brake Hub
420 x 180mm Brakes

36
35
34
33
32
3
Item:|Part No: Description: Item:|Part No: Description:
1A |ZTFDR122 6 STUD 335 PCD DRUM 12 [TM33213 BEARING OUTER
1B |ZTFDR121 10 STUD 285 PCD DRUM 13 (0262018401 SPLIT PIN 8 X 63MM
1C |ZTFDR123 10 STUD 335 PCD DRUM 14 [0326217160R  |AXLE NUT, M52 x 2
2A 0832876290 HUB 3 SPOKE DUAL GREASE 15A [0321224070 HUB CAP GREASE, 125 x 2MM
2B 0832876300 HUB 6 SPOKE S/SINGLE GREASE 158 [0256785300 O RING, 120 x 3MM
2C 0832876330 HUB 3 SPOKE DUAL OIL 15C [0521244080TS |HUB CAP OIL
2D 0832876360 HUB 6 SPOKE SUPER SINGLE OIL 16 [FPMM905 WHEEL NUT
2E 0327248420 HUB 10 STUD 335 PCD OIL 20 [0329623240 STUD, M22 x 1.5
2F 0327248460 HUB 10 STUD 335 PCD GREASE 21 |0326004060 NUT, M22 x 2
2G [0327248550 HUB 10 STUD 335 PCD ALLOY OIL 22 0337900230 PLUG RUBBER
2H 0327248520 HUB 10 STUD 335 PCD GREASE 23 0312023060 SEAL CAMSHAFT
21 |0327247150 HUB 10 STUD 285 PCD GREASE 24 |R63A RIVET ALUMIUM PACK 80
2J |0327247240 HUB 10 STUD 285 PCD GREASE 25 |BXBC36/1 LINING (T090/4218)
2K 10327247250 HUB 10 STUD 285 PCD GREASE 26 |0262016603 SPLIT PIN, 6.3 x 90MM
2L [0327247070 HUB 8 STUD 275 PCD GREASE 27 |0539746070R  |RETURN SPRING
3 |FPe001 STUD 3/4" 28 |0335000130R  |RETAINER ROLLER
4 |FPTF60 CLAMP 29 [0333134050R  |ROLLER, 26 x 42 x 78MM
5 |FP6002 NUT 3/4" 30 [0300108050 RETAINING PIN, 12 x 100MM
6A 0537007430 SEAL CARRIER GREASE 31A |FP5047B LINED SHOE BONDED
6B |0337007470H [SEAL CARRIER OIL 31B |FP5047R LINED SHOE RIVETED
6C |0256780000 O RING CARRIER OIL, 100 x 3MM 32 |0339744060R  |RETURN SPRING
7 0331098210 SEAL INNER GREASE, 129 x 165MM 33 [0316723020 WEDGE LOCK
8A 0331097300 SEAL OUTER GREASE, 120 x 157MM [[ 34 |N/A PLUG
8B 0256644657 HUB SEAL OIL, 145 x 167 x 13MM 35 [0308446220R  |ANCHOR PIN, 36 x 135MM
9 |TmM33118 BEARING INNER 36 |zATBP5047 BARE SHOE
10A |0301005220 DUST COVER GREASE SHIELD
10B |0331098240 DUST SEAL OIL, NYLON

Sep 07

FleetParts Group



BPW New Generation Camshaft Components

ECO Beam 9000, 9100, 10000 Series

Item:|Part No: Description: Item:|Part No: Description:
1 [0318802020 C CLIP, ANCHOR END 15C (0509705251 CAMSHAFT LH 666MM
2 |NA GREASE NIPPLE 15D (0509705261 CAMSHAFT RH 666MM
3 |0312042020 DUST SEAL OUTER 16 [0256760100R CIRCLIP, 42 x 2.5MM
4 |0256760100R CIRCLIP, 42 x 2.5MM 17 [0331012240 WASHER, 42 x 46 x 7MM
5 [0312043140 BOOT, LARGE GREY 18 [0256792300R O RING, 40 x 2.5MM
6 0335030020 CLAMP 19 [0311244340R BUSH
7 |0312043140 BOOT, LARGE GREY 20 [FP5022 SLACK ADJUSTER
8 [0268500102 GREASE NIPPLE, SLACK ADJUSTER 21 [0332011100 DISC CAMSHAFT
9 0322902190 PLATE, INNER 22 |0326014080R NUT, M22 x 1.5MM
10 [0311314040R BUSH, ROUND STEEL 23 [0539726030R RETURN SPRING SLACK ADJUSTER
11 [0322902180 PLATE, OUTER
12 [0312043140 BOOT, LARGE GREY
13 0335030020 CLAMP KITS
14 [0256160590 CIRCLIP CAMSHAFT 0509700KIT CAM BUSH MAJOR O/H KIT
15A |0509705231 CAMSHAFT LH 641MM 0980100142R CIRCLIP & WASHER KIT
15B |0509705241 CAMSHAFT RH 641MM
Sep 07 FleetParts Group 1-5




BPW New Generation B95 ECO Hub

420 X 180mm Brakes

Iltem:|Part No: Description: Item:|Part No: Description:
A POLE RING 18B* |0327248880 HUB 10 STUD 335 PCD GREASE
2 |0256066090 CIRCLIP INNER 19 |0329623240 STUD, M22 x 1.5MM
3A [0337007620TS [SEAL CARRIER 20 |N/A CONE
3B [0312048130 DUST SHIELD INNER 21 |Na WASHER
3C |0256780000 O RING, 100 x 3MM 22 |NniA BUSH
4 |0256645800 OIL SEAL 23 |FPMMO05 WHEEL NUT FLANGED, M22 x 1.5MM
5 [0256836300 SEAL KEEPER RING 24 0337900230 PLUG RUBBER
6 [Tm33118 BEARING INNER 25 0312023060 SEAL CAMSHAFT
7 |0301093340 DUST COVER, BEARING SHIELD 26 |R63A RIVET ALUMINIUM PACK 80
8 |0337026240 THRUST WASHER OUTER 27 |BXBC/36/1 LINING (T090/4218)
9 [Tm33213 BEARING OUTER 28 0331070150 ROLLER RETAINER RING
10 [0332064010 WASHER 29 0533144020 ROLLER WITH BUSH
11A (0326647030 AXLE NUT 30 |0308475240R  |ROLLER SHAFT
11B [0326217160M [AXLE NUT ECO BEAM , M52 x 2MM 31 |FP5047-95R LINED SHOE
12 [0256062290 CIRCLIP 32 |0539758030R  |RETURN SPRING
13 [0318804080 LOCK RING 33 |0339733070R  |SPRING STRAIGHT
14 |0308471170 PIN 34 |0339733060R  |SPRING HOOKED
15 [0321225080 HUB CAP, M135 x 2MM 35 0509026140 SHOE UNLINED
16 |0326004060 NUT *NOTE 18A & 18B
17A |ZTFDR121 10 STUD 285 PCD DRUM SPECIFY IF ALLOY OR STEEL WHEELS WHEN ORDERING
17B |ZTFDR123 10 STUD 335 PCD DRUM HUBS. WHEEL STUDS WILL NEED TO BE CHANGED TO
18A* |0327247290 HUB 10 STUD 285 PCD GREASE SUIT.

Sep 07

FleetParts Group



BPW Lightweight 9000 Conventional Brake Hub
420 X 180mm Brakes

36
3435
33
32
31
Item: |Part No: Description: Item: |Part No: Description:

1A |ZTFDR122 6 STUD 335 PCD DRUM (0310667700) 13 10262018201 SPLIT PIN, 8 x 56 MM
1B |ZTFDT205 10 STUD 335 PCD DRUM (0310667620) 14 10326216150 AXLE NUT
1C |ZTFDR121 10 STUD 285 PCD DRUM (0310669110) 15A [0321223090 HUB CAP GREASE, 115 x 2MM
1D |ZTFDT204 10 STUD 285 PCD DRUM (0310666100) 15B |0321243080TS |HUB CAP OIL
2A 10832870130 HUB 6 SPOKE SUPER SINGLE GREASE 15C 0256785400 O RING HUB CAP OIL, 108 x 3MM
2B 0832870140 HUB 6 SPOKE DUAL GREASE 16 |FPMM905 WHEEL NUT, M22 x 1.5MM
2C 0832870150 HUB 6 SPOKE DUAL OIL 17 [N/A BUSH
2D 0832870160 HUB 6 SPOKE SUPER SINGLE OIL 18 |N/A WASHER
2E 0327230540 HUB 10 STUD 335 PCD STEEL 19 [N/A CONE
2F |0327230660 HUB 10 STUD 335 PCD OIL 20 |0329623240 WHEEL STUD, M22 x 1.5MM
2G |0327230560 HUB 10 STUD 335 PCD ALLOY GREASE 21 0326004060 NUT, M22 x 2MM
2H 0327228440 HUB 10 STUD 285 PCD SUPER SINGLE 22 0337900230 PLUG RUBBER
3 |FP6001 STUD 3/4" 23 10312023060 SEAL CAMSHAFT
4 |FPTF60 CLAMP 24 |R63A RIVET ALUMINIUM PACK 80
5 |FP6002 NUT 3/4" 25 |BXBC/36/1 LINING SET
6A 0537006480 SEAL CARRIER GREASE 26 0262016603 SPLIT PIN, 6.3 x 90MM
6B 0337007460 SEAL CARRIER OIL 27 10539746070R RETURN SPRING
7A 0331097310 SEAL INNER GREASE 28 0335000130 RETAINER ROLLER
7B 10312047050 SEAL INNER DUST OIL 29 0333134050R ROLLER, 26 x 42 x 78MM
8A 0331097320 SEAL OUTER GREASE 30 |[0300108050 RETAINING PIN, 12 x 100MM
8B |0256642657 SEAL OUTER OIL, 125 x 143 x 13MM 31 |FP5047R RIVETED LINED SHOE
8C (0256779040 O RING OIL SEAL, 90 x 30MM 32 |0339744060R RETURN SPRING
9 |TM33116 BEARING INNER 33 0316723020 WEDGE LOCK
10 |0301004150 DUST COVER OUTER 34 [N/A PLUG
11 |See ltem 2 HUB ASSEMBLY 35 |0308446220R ANCHOR PIN, 36 x 135MM
12 |TM32310 BEARING OUTER 36 |ZATBP5047 SHOE UNLINED

Sep 07

Fleetparts Group




BPW Lightweight B95 and ECO Hub
420 X 180mm Brakes

Item:|Part No: Description: Item:|Part No: Description:
1 [N/A POLE RING 18A [0327247290 HUB 10 STUD 285 PCD GREASE
2 0256066090 CIRCLIP INNER 18B [0327232010 HUB 10 STUD 335 PCD GREASE
3A [0337007600TS |SEAL CARRIER OIL 18C [0327230940 HUB 10 STUD 335 PCD SUPER SINGLE
3B |0256819800 NYLON DUST SEAL 19 (0329623240 STUD, M22 x 1.5MM
4 |0256642657 OIL SEAL 20 [N/A CONE
5 [0256836200 SEAL KEEPER RING 21 [N/A WASHER
6 |TM33116 BEARING INNER 22 [N/A BUSH
7 0301093330 DUST COVER, BEARING SHIELD 23 |FPMM905 WHEEL NUT, M22 x 1.5MM
8 [0337025160 GREASE SHIELD 24 0337900230 PLUG RUBBER
9 |TM32310 BEARING OUTER 25 [0312023060 SEAL CAMSHAFT
10 [0332073130 WASHER 26 |R63A RIVET ALUMINIUM PACK 80
11A |0326646020 AXLE NUT 27 |BXBC/36/1 LINING (T090/4218)
11B |0326216150 AXLE NUT ECO BEAM CONV HUB 28 |0331070150 ROLLER RETAINER RING
12 [0256061290 CIRCLIP OUTER 29 [0533144020 ROLLER WITH BUSH
13 [0318803060 LOCK RING 30 |0308475240 ROLLER SHAFT
14 [0308471170 LOCK PIN 31 |FP5047-95R RIVETED LINED SHOE
15 [0321224250 HUB CAP, M125 x 2MM 32 |0539758030R  |RETURN SPRING
16 [0326004060 NUT, M22 x 2MM 33 [0339733070R  [SPRING STRAIGHT
17A |ZTFDR121 10 STUD 285 PCD DRUM 34 |0339733060R  |SPRING HOOKED
17B |ZTFDR123 10 STUD 335 PCD DRUM 35 [0509026140 SHOE UNLINED

Sep 07

FleetParts Group



BPW Lightweight B95 and ECO Hub
360 x 200mm Brakes for 19.5" Wheels

ECO MAXX

Item: |Part No: Description: Item: |Part No: Description:
1 0312023060 SEAL CAMSHAFT 19 |TM32310 BEARING OUTER
2 |0337900230 PLUG RUBBER 20 0332073130 WASHER
3 |0326004060 NUT, M22 X 2MM 21A 0326646020 AXLE NUT
4A 0310990220 8 STUD 275 PCD STD DRUM 21B |0326216150 AXLE NUT ECO BEAM CONV HUB
4B 0310990030 8 STUD 275 PCD ECO MAXX DRUM 22 10256061290 CIRCLIP OUTER
5A 0327228670 HUB 8 STUD 275 PCD 23 10318803060 LOCK RING
5B [0327228730 HUB 8 STUD 275 PCD ECO MAXX 24 10308471170 LOCK PIN
6A [0329623240 STUD, M22 x 1.5MM DUAL THREAD 25 10321224250 HUB CAP, M125X2MM
6B [0329633121 STUD "P" TYPE HEAD 26 0331070150 ROLLER RETAINER RING
7 |N/A CONE 27 10533144020 CAM ROLLER WITH BUSH
8 [N/A WASHER 28 10308475240 SHAFT
9 |N/A BUSH 29 |0509119220WORC |LINED SHOE WITH ROLLER (EXCH)
10 |FPMM905 NUT HUB FLANGED, M22 x 1.5MM 29A |ZATBGN90B LINED SHOE BONDED
11 |N/A POLE RING 30 0308442050 RETAINING PIN
12 10256064090 CIRCLIP INNER 31 |0539746130R RETURN SPRING
13 |0337007600TS |SEAL CARRIER 32 |0339733070R SPRING STRAIGHT
14 10256645700 OIL SEAL 33 |0339733060R SPRING HOOKED
15 0256836200 SEAL KEEPER RING 34 10509019040 BARE SHOE
16 |TM33116 BEARING INNER 35 |R63A RIVET ALUMINIUM PACK 80
17 0301093330 DUST COVER 36 |BXBC/100/101 LINING SET (T090/3620)
18 0337025160 GREASE SHIELD OUTER

Jan 08 FleetParts Group 1-9



BPW Lightweight Conventional Brake Hub
360 x 200mm Brakes for 19.5" Wheels

Iltem:|Part No: Description: Item:|Part No: Description:
1A 0537006480 SEAL CARRIER GREASE 16 [N/A BUSH
1B |0337007460 SEAL CARRIER OIL 17 |FPMM905 WHEEL NUT FLANGED, M22 x 1.5MM
2A 0331097310 SEAL NYLON INNER GREASE 18 [0337900230 PLUG RUBBER
2B 10312047050 DUST SEAL NYLON INNER OIL 19 [0312023060 SEAL CAMSHAFT
3A 0331097320 SEAL NYLON OUTER GREASE 20 [0300108050 RETAINING PIN, 12 x 100MM
3B |0256642657 SEAL OUTER OIL, 125 x 143 x 13MM 21 [0333134050 ROLLER, 26 x 42 x 78MM
3C [0256779040 O RING OIL SEAL, 90 x 3MM 22 |0335000130 ROLLER RETAINER
4 [Tm33116 BEARING INNER 23 |0539745140 RETURN SPRING
5 0301004150 DUST COVER GREASE SHIELD 24 [0262016603 SPLIT PIN, 6.3 x 90MM
6A 10310990220 8 STUD 275 PCD DRUM 25 [T1090/3620 BRAKE LINING (BC/100/101/1)
7A 0327228510 HUB 8/275 DUAL STEEL GREASE 26 |R63A RIVET ALUMINIUM PACK 80
8 [Tm32310 BEARING OUTER 27 |NLAUSE B95 |UNLINED SHOE
9 0262018201 SPLIT PIN, 8 x 56MM 28 [0339744060R  |RETURN SPRING
10 [0326216150 AXLE NUT 29 [0316723020 WEDGE PLATE
11A |0321223090 HUB CAP GEASE, 115 x 2MM 30 [N/A PLUG
11B |0321243080TS |HUB CAP OIL 31 [0308446220R  |ANCHOR PIN, 36 x 135MM
11C (0256785400 O RING OIL CAP, 108 x 3MM 32 |ZATBP7090 BARE SHOE ( 0509019040 )
12 [0326004060 NUT, M22 x 2MM
13 [0329623240 WHEEL STUD, M22 x 1.5MM
14 [Nn/A CONE * |GENUINE BPW SHOE 0509019020 OBSOLETE
15 [N/A WASHER CAN BE UPGRADED TO BRAKE 95 TYPE
Jan 08 FleetParts Group 1-10




BPW T Series Disc Brake Axle

ECO Plus Hub

-11

FleetParts Group

Sep 07



BPW T Series Disc Brake
ECO Plus Hub

Renolit HL T 2
( weiB / white / blanc )
02.1040.40.00

K2

K2 RenolitHL T 2
( weill / white / blanc )
02.1040.40.00

Sep 07 FleetParts Group 1-



BPW T Series DIsc Brake Axle

ECO Plus Hub
Item: |Part No: Description: Item: |Part No: Description:
1A |0947805087 |AXLE BEAM BOOSTER 20 DEG BELOW CENTRE Brake Kits
1B [0947805387 |AXLE BEAM BOOSTER 15 DEG ABOVE CENTRE
2 |0334012260 |SCREW CALIPER MOUNT, M16 X 1.5 X 97MM k1 logso106330 REPAIR KIT - SET OF GUIDE SLEEVES AND
3 [0254011608 |WASHER CALIPER MOUNT, 17MM SEALS FOR 1 CALIPER
4A 0308835060 |ROTOR 10 HOLE 285MM PCD
4B ]0308835050 |ROTOR 10 HOLE 335MM PCD k2 lo9so106320 REPAIR KIT - THRUST PIECE
5 [0256646800 |HUB SEAL / SEAL CARRIER ASSEMBLY FOR 1 CALIPER
6 0256838000 |SEAL RUNNER
7 0312048150 |[DUST SEAL k3 logso106250 REPAIR KIT ADJUSTING ADAPTOR
8 |[TM33118 INNER BEARING FOR 1 CALIPER
9A 0327247352 |HUB 10 STUD 285MM PCD
9B |0327243190 |HUB 10 STUD 335MM PCD ka lo9so106440 BRAKE PAD KIT
10 0256065890 |CIRCLIP INNER, 158 X 4AMM FOR 1 AXLE
11 0256062290 |CIRCLIP OUTER
12 |TM33213 OUTER BEARING
13 0332064010 |WASHER AXLE NUT
15 0526647060 |AXLE NUT
16 |0327700070 |LOCKING WEDGE
17 0318804100 |LOCKING RING
18 0321225310 |HUB CAP, M136 X 2.5
19A 10329623170 |WHEEL STUD DUAL STEEL 285MM
19B |0329623240 |WHEEL STUD DUAL ALLOY 285MM M22X1.5
19C |0329633121 |WHEEL STUD DUAL STEEL 335MM M22X1.5
20A 10526054100 |WHEEL NUT DUAL STEEL/ALLOY M22X1.5
20B |0526054140 |WHEEL NUT SLEEVE DUAL ALUMINIUM
21 0326004060 |WHEEL BACK NUT 285MM PCD M22X2
22 0301091760 |DUST COVER ROTOR
23 0250712200 |LOCKING SCREW
24 10250712300 |LOCKING SCREW, M8 X 20
25 0316323040 |BRACKET ABS MOUNT
26 0318914610 |SENSOR BRACKET
27 0250712300 |[LOCKING SCREW, M8 X 20
28 0331008510 |POLE RING, 100 TOOTH
29 0233170700 |SENSOR AND LEAD ABS
30 |0203165900 |[BUSH FOR ABS SENSOR
31 |0318907350 |HOLDER ABS PLUG
32 0214211100 |CLAMP ABS PLUG
33 |0254141190 |SERRATED LOCK WASHER
34 0316524640 |HEAT SHIELD ABS LEAD
35 |0330388560 |FRAME FOR SB4309T CALIPER
36 |0203052100 |BRAKE PAD RETAINING BAR
37 0258292231 [CLEVIS PIN
38 |0254041004 |PIN WASHER
39 0233013100 |PIN CIRCLIP
40A |0536270620 |[BPW DISC BRAKE CALIPER SB4309T RH
40B |0536270630 [BPW DISC BRAKE CALIPER SB4309T LH

Sep 07

FleetParts Group




